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AXIS BANK LTD
/\ AXIS BANK

PAYSLIP FOR THE MONTH OF MAY - 2022

EMPLOYEE NUMBER . 348447 BANK ACCOUNT . 917010058053133 STANDARD DAYS : 31
NAME : RAMI MAYUR PF ACCOUNT . 348447 LOP DAYS 0
DESIGNATION : OFFICER-SALES JOINING DATE : 15-FEB-2022 REFUND DAYS )
WA4022:LEELA CIRCLE
POSTED LOCATION " DIST:BHAVNAGAR
EARNINGS MONTHLY RATE] CURRENT MONTH|ARREARS| TOTAL| DEDUCTIONS TOTAL
BASIC 7,500.00 7,500.00 0.007,500.00 | PROFESSION TAX 200.00
HOUSE RENT ALLOWANCE 3,750.00 3,750.00 0.003,750.00 | EMPLOYEE P F 1,417.00
STATUTORY BONUS 1,400.00 1,400.00 0.001,400.00 | GROUP TERM LIFE 640.00
SPECIAL ALLOWANCE 4,306.00 4,306.00 0.004,306.00
BONUS INCENTIVE 0.00 4,615.00 0.004,615.00
GROSS EARNINGS |21,571.00 GROSS DEDUCTIONS 2,257.00
NET SALARY PAYABLE |19,314.00
NET SALARY PAYABLE(IN WORDS) : NINTEEN THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED FOURTEEN ONLY
INCOME TAX CALCULATION FOR THE FINANCIAL YEAR 2022 - 2023
INCOME TAX CALCULATION DETAILS OF EXEMPTION U/S 10
PARTICULARS CUMULATIVE ADD: PROJECTED ADD: CURRENT  ANNUAL
(UP TOAPR 22) (FOR 10 MONTHS) (MAY 22)
BASIC 7,500.00 75,000.00 7,500.00  90,000.00
HOUSE RENT ALLOWANCE 3,750.00 37,500.00 3,750.00  45,000.00 DETAILS OF PERQUISITES
STATUTORY BONUS 1,400.00 14,000.00 1,400.00 16,800.00 INVESTMENT DETAILS
SPECIAL ALLOWANCE 4,306.00 43,060.00 4,306.00  51,672.00 EMPLOYEEPF 17.001.00
BONUS INCENTIVE 0.00 0.00 461500  4,615.00 |\5ROUP TERM LIFE 640.00
TOTAL 16,956.00 1,69,560.00 21,571.00  2,08,087.0057| REVERSAL(-) 04500
SALARY FOR THE YEAR 2,08,087.00 RENT DETAILS
ADD : INCOME RECEIVED FROM PREVIOUS EMPLOYER SALARY 0.00
GROSS INCOME 2,08,087.00|_START DATE | END DATE AMOUNT
LESS : STANDARD DEDUCTION 50,000.00
LESS : PROFESSION TAX RECOVERED BY CURRENT EMPLOYER 2,400.00 SLAB WISE TAX DETAILS
ADD : OTHER TAXABLE INCOME REPORTED BY THE EMPLOYEE 0.00 TAX
GROSS TAXABLE INCOME 1,55,687.00| TROMAMT | TOAMT R’;TE TAX AMT
LESS : DEDUCTION UNDER SECTION 80C 16,696.00 o
LESS: DEDUGTIONS U/S 000 0.000  1,39,000.00] 0.00 0.00
80CCD,80CCD(1b),80CCG,80D,80DD,80DDB,80E,80G,80GG,80U,80EE,80EEA,80EEB : Total 0.00
INCOME CHARGEABLE TO TAX (ROUNDED OFF) 1,39,000.00 [DETAIL OF TAX DEDUCTED TILL CURRENT MONTH
INCOME TAX DEDUCTION ELEMENT TAX AMT
TOTAL INCOME TAX PAYABLE 0.00 |[DESCRIPTION
MARGINAL TAX TO BE RECOVERED FOR THIS MONTH 0.00
LESS TAX DEDUCTED AT SOURCE TILL CURRENT MONTH 0.00
REMAINING TAX PAYABLE/REFUNDABLE 0.00
TAX PAYABLE/REFUNDABLE PER MONTH 0.00




